
# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 56 Maček Bostjan A SLO 25 24 25 74 25 23 122 +2

2 58 Vaněk Pavel A CZE 25 25 25 75 23 24 122 +1

3 52 Hojný Michal A CZE 22 24 24 70 24 24 118

4 55 Marinov Filip A SVK 21 24 25 70 23 24 117

5 50 Dvořák Martin A CZE 20 24 24 68 24 23 115

6 53 Slamka Michal A SVK 22 23 25 70 24 21 115

7 49 Matějík Miroslav A CZE 22 22 23 67 23 24 114

8 57 Zábranský Milan A SVK 21 21 19 61 20 21 102

9 59 Seidler Pavel A CZE 16 18 21 55 21 21 97

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 43 Palacký Jan J CZE 23 24 24 71 24 24 119

2 20 Chaloupka Bedřich J CZE 23 24 23 70 22 25 117

3 28 Stříbrný Martin J CZE 24 24 22 70 21 24 115 0

4 13 Krajmer Alex J SVK 20 25 22 67 25 23 115 1

5 38 Poupě Tomáš J CZE 23 23 20 66 23 25 114

6 17 Wallik Jan J CZE 21 22 24 67 22 23 112

7 29 Charkiewicz Remigiusz J POL 24 24 20 68 19 23 110

8 33 Hrdlička Vít J CZE 24 22 20 66 15 23 104

9 14 Belcsik Zsolt J HUN 18 20 16 54 18 17 89

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 10 Vojkůvková Antonie JW CZE 22 25 21 68 23 21 112

2 6 Bednářová Anna JW CZE 22 18 20 60 23 19 102

3 8 Janečková Kateřina JW CZE 18 18 18 54 18 16 88

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 31 Maček Rene D SLO 23 22 20 65 23 24 112

2 26 Hruška Daniel D SVK 22 21 22 65 24 22 111

3 24 Benkovský Filip D SVK 22 20 22 64 24 22 110

4 21 Mrozek Daniel D POL 21 19 24 64 19 24 107

5 32 Muller Gerhard D SVK 19 21 19 59 25 23 107

6 44 Toth Timotej D SVK 23 21 21 65 21 20 106

7 15 Drbohlav Ondřej D CZE 17 21 20 58 21 22 101

8 23 Hanák Jaromír D CZE 17 20 20 57 21 22 100

9 34 Šafařík Václav D CZE 20 18 21 59 19 20 98

10 16 Buchal Lukáš D CZE 18 25 18 61 19 18 98

11 39 Páleník Šimon D SVK 16 20 19 55 22 18 95

12 47 Kostelecký Jakub D CZE 17 21 20 58 19 18 95

13 40 Doležel Lukáš D CZE 20 20 19 59 19 17 95

14 18 Dorničák Petr D CZE 20 17 19 56 20 18 94

15 19 Šťastný Ondra D CZE 21 19 18 58 20 16 94

16 27 Vít Tomáš D CZE 15 21 17 53 17 23 93

17 35 Pelikán Tomáš D CZE 16 19 18 53 18 21 92

18 45 Kostuš Kacper D POL 17 18 17 52 19 18 89

19 37 Nantl Tomáš D CZE 16 17 15 48 22 18 88

20 41 Bílý Hubert D CZE 20 15 17 52 16 19 87

21 25 Drbohlav Vojtěch D CZE 17 16 16 49 18 17 84

22 22 Horváth Botond D HUN 15 16 14 45 8 15 68

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 1 Molnárová Nikola DW SVK 17 21 17 55 22 20 97

2 2 Mrňová Adéla DW CZE 20 18 18 56 20 20 96 1

3 4 Oškerová Kristína DW SVK 24 16 19 59 18 19 96 0

4 9 Dzuriaková Valentina DW SVK 19 19 17 55 19 17 91

5 3 Závišková Tereza DW CZE 14 17 15 46 20 22 88

6 5 Řezníčková Aneta DW CZE 14 15 16 45 14 17 76

7 7 Szabo Petra DW HUN 12 15 14 41 16 14 71
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# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 11 Nezvalová Klára W CZE 20 23 23 66 23 21 110

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 61 Lidinský Miroslav P CZE 23 20 20 63 22 23 108 42

2 51 Pavúček Igor P CZE 20 21 14 55 19 21 95 33

3 64 Tomek Martin P CZE 14 19 18 51 18 19 88 23

4 65 Baumruk Jan P CZE 16 18 13 47 18 15 80 21

5 63 Prát Pavel P CZE 15 14 21 50 14 11 75 13

6 62 Lehovec Lukáš P CZE 10 8 8 26 9 6 41 4

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 6 Bednářová Anna JW CZE 22 18 20 60 23 19 102 38

2 4 Oškerová Kristína DW SVK 24 16 19 59 18 19 96 0 36

3 10 Vojkůvková Antonie JW CZE 22 25 21 68 23 21 112 24

4 1 Molnárová Nikola DW SVK 17 21 17 55 22 20 97 21

5 2 Mrňová Adéla DW CZE 20 18 18 56 20 20 96 1 16

6 9 Dzuriaková Valentina DW SVK 19 19 17 55 19 17 91 12

7 3 Závišková Tereza DW CZE 14 17 15 46 20 22 88

8 5 Řezníčková Aneta DW CZE 14 15 16 45 14 17 76

9 7 Szabo Petra DW HUN 12 15 14 41 16 14 71

10 7 Szabo Petra DW HUN 12 15 14 41 16 14 71

# St. č. Jméno Kat. Nár. I. II. III. ∑ V. VI. ∑ QS - off Final

1 13 Krajmer Alex J SVK 20 25 22 67 25 23 115 1 41+1

2 28 Stříbrný Martin J CZE 24 24 22 70 21 24 115 0 41+0

3 43 Palacký Jan J CZE 23 24 24 71 24 24 119 32

4 17 Wallik Jan J CZE 21 22 24 67 22 23 112 1 28

5 38 Poupě Tomáš J CZE 23 23 20 66 23 25 114 21

6 20 Chaloupka Bedřich J CZE 23 24 23 70 22 25 117 17

7 31 Maček Rene D SLO 23 22 20 65 23 24 112 2

8 26 Hruška Daniel D SVK 22 21 22 65 24 22 111

9 29 Charkiewicz Remigiusz J POL 24 24 20 68 19 23 110

1 24 Benkovský Filip D SVK 22 20 22 64 24 22 110

2 21 Mrozek Daniel D POL 21 19 24 64 19 24 107

3 32 Muller Gerhard D SVK 19 21 19 59 25 23 107

4 44 Toth Timotej D SVK 23 21 21 65 21 20 106

5 33 Hrdlička Vít J CZE 24 22 20 66 15 23 104

6 15 Drbohlav Ondřej D CZE 17 21 20 58 21 22 101

7 23 Hanák Jaromír D CZE 17 20 20 57 21 22 100

8 34 Šafařík Václav D CZE 20 18 21 59 19 20 98

9 16 Buchal Lukáš D CZE 18 25 18 61 19 18 98

10 39 Páleník Šimon D SVK 16 20 19 55 22 18 95

11 47 Kostelecký Jakub D CZE 17 21 20 58 19 18 95

12 40 Doležel Lukáš D CZE 20 20 19 59 19 17 95

13 18 Dorničák Petr D CZE 20 17 19 56 20 18 94

14 19 Šťastný Ondra D CZE 21 19 18 58 20 16 94

15 27 Vít Tomáš D CZE 15 21 17 53 17 23 93

16 35 Pelikán Tomáš D CZE 16 19 18 53 18 21 92

17 14 Belcsik Zsolt J HUN 18 20 16 54 18 17 89

18 45 Kostuš Kacper D POL 17 18 17 52 19 18 89

19 37 Nantl Tomáš D CZE 16 17 15 48 22 18 88

20 41 Bílý Hubert D CZE 20 15 17 52 16 19 87

21 25 Drbohlav Vojtěch D CZE 17 16 16 49 18 17 84

22 22 Horváth Botond D HUN 15 16 14 45 8 15 68

Junioři (J) OPEN

Paratrap (P)

Juniorky (JW) Open

Ženy (W)


